
10:30-11:00

11:00-12:00

12:00-13:30

13:30-14:15

14:15-16:15

16:15-16:30

16:30-16:45

17:00

Opening

1st Round Battles

interactive drone experience*

Semi Final Battles

interactive drone experience*

Consolidations Battle

Final Battle

Award Ceremony

* FPV racing, pilot your own tinywhoop, FPV simulator, 
counterdrone demonstrations, keynote speakers etc..

Vote for best aviation skills on: 
https://live.voxvote.com PIN:49186
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